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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $639,908 676
Josh S $572,846 601
Garrett H $572,612 600
Evan P $551,317 533
Keith T $470,597 568
Andrew E $362,772 386
Greg B $352,671 354
Blair O $350,727 295
Nick G $301,988 260
Ashley C $295,148 262
Brian C $228,313 270
Dusty T $200,041 252
Max G III $177,059 175
Cole T $163,031 192

TEAM A/P APPS

Will K $157,713 128
Garrett S $129,304 133
Blythe W $119,565 167
Shane R $113,666 132
Scott D $106,881 98
Laura M $106,760 157
Mekayla M $80,233 67
Dennis R $65,652 52
Rodney G $61,063 59
Alex C $59,646 59
Derrick L $53,805 68
Rafael R $51,572 56
Alex M $50,963 60
Kailyn B $50,231 50



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Branden D $48,809 57 Brooke M $32,240 27 Gerardo M $25,172 31
Marcus Al-S $42,377 37 Joe B $31,825 33 Xavier C $23,531 31
Blake N $41,949 42 Jack M $31,346 19 Anthony H $23,451 12
AJ R $41,890 44 William D $31,156 27 Walter G $23,251 12
Bethany W $41,414 37 Courtney P $30,261 54 Josh T $22,645 42
Dustin H $40,723 38 Russell W III $30,096 30 Mark B $22,558 16
Mason D $39,631 34 Dylan W $29,908 48 Christina B $22,494 31
Grayson R $38,831 47 Alex P $28,767 30 Art T $22,408 44
Storme C $38,580 48 Damon W $28,449 18 David E $22,189 37
Nate S $36,593 39 Martin M $27,593 34 Carlos FV $21,996 18
Naomi G $35,558 43 Jermaine W $27,499 69 Spencer V $21,963 28
Robert H $35,050 52 Brian A $27,138 22 Eugene M $20,761 19
Stephen D $34,864 27 Abel H $27,089 39 Matt F $20,707 22
Tai S $34,214 43 Asia H $26,344 25 Amy M $20,452 25
Cody L $34,140 50 Connor E $26,320 21 Danny B $20,355 23
James T $33,390 36 Ali O $26,283 24 Eric G $20,005 16
Chrystal S $32,806 52 Steven H $25,442 27

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Ryan B $19,843 16 Matt C $14,738 11 Court L $11,933 8
Bobby B $19,239 21 Mike R $14,706 15 Riley P $11,785 16
Fred F $19,037 18 Larry G $14,539 8 Cody P $11,543 9
Chris L $18,951 21 Hobbs J $14,149 16 Mike R $11,521 11
Connor H $18,934 23 Whitney H $13,789 15 James C $11,325 15
Jalen D $18,522 9 Tyler K $13,730 60 Jaime M $10,754 17
Doug H $18,152 66 Tracy E $13,719 13 Christian A $10,670 17
Damon H $18,060 8 Cat B $13,719 14 Bubba L $10,643 11
Cameron M $17,439 14 Stacye T $13,489 8 Chelsea P $10,577 9
John H $17,087 17 Zachary F $13,383 9 Ahmadou C $10,540 10
Brianna L $16,638 19 Bryson S $13,315 9 Crystal T $10,263 12
Katie M $16,141 22 Nate C $13,218 7 Nick C $10,251 10
Jonathan J $15,867 16 Josiah M $12,664 16 Dima F $10,251 10
Troy B $15,760 16 Owen M $12,593 19 Jim H $9,920 12
Marcus C $15,367 17 Jessica D $12,558 42 Pat W $9,879 6
Brittney P $15,120 12 Cam W $12,485 1 John S $9,763 9
Adrienne M $15,071 11 Brittany F $12,155 18 Mason H $9,648 9
Mitch B $14,959 12 Bobby P $11,974 18 Jason B $9,346 8



AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $28,449 18
William D $16,916 11
Smiley M $16,608 11
Branden D $15,373 13
Spencer V $15,249 14
Marcus Al-S $13,540 10
Stacye T. $13,489 8
Courtney P $13,158 20
Nick G $12,947 12
Brandon R $12,732 19
Cameron W $12,485 1
Jack M $12,348 8

AGENT A/P APPS

Fred F $12,191 11
Troy B $12,020 12
Trevor S $11,667 9
Derrick L. $11,542 14
Jonathan S $11,366 11
Blaine M $10,881 8
Cody P $10,881 8
Bill E $10,529 8
Ali O $10,413 10
Dima F $10,251 10
Mycharra S. $10,161 7
Nate C $10,050 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $28,449 18 Walter G $9,056 3 Stefanie R $7,369 6
William D $16,916 11 Mark B $9,039 8 Ahmadou C $7,248 5
Smiley M $16,608 11 Damon H $9,030 4 Solon S $7,207 7
Branden D $15,373 13 Summer F $9,030 4 Parker T $7,197 4
Spencer V $15,249 14 James A $9,002 12 Eugene M $7,128 8
Marcus Al-S $13,540 10 Michael M $8,996 6 Kaleb R $7,008 8
Stacye T. $13,489 8 Rekan S $8,988 8 Carlos FV $6,970 5
Courtney P $13,158 20 Cameron M $8,850 3 Chad S $6,915 10
Nick G $12,947 12 Ali El-H $8,502 7 Zach $6,904 12
Brandon R $12,732 19 James C $8,383 11 Mike R $6,828 6
Cameron W $12,485 1 Brandon W $8,340 7 Robert F $6,780 3
Jack M $12,348 8 Bethany W $8,335 6 Stephen D $6,754 7
Fred F $12,191 11 Mike R $8,329 6 Etta L. $6,739 7
Troy B $12,020 12 Connor E $8,305 10 Zachary F $6,697 5
Trevor S $11,667 9 Tai S $8,196 15 Sheena W $6,696 7
Derrick L. $11,542 14 Rafael M $8,186 11 Jonathan M $6,564 10
Jonathan S $11,366 11 Patrick W $8,126 3 Jack G $6,548 7
Blaine M $10,881 8 Aaron N $8,028 5 Logan Y $6,515 6
Cody P $10,881 8 Warren J $7,852 7 Steven S $6,453 4
Bill E $10,529 8 Jermaine W $7,788 11 Whitney H $6,403 11
Ali O $10,413 10 Jack B $7,771 8 Patrick B $6,330 6
Dima F $10,251 10 Asia G $7,769 5 Laquanda S $6,254 4
Mycharra S. $10,161 7 Matt R $7,744 6 Morgan P $6,231 10
Nate C $10,050 4 Connor H $7,648 12 Mekayla M $6,204 1
Brittney P $9,785 8 Carleton M $7,621 8 Mike B $6,200 7
Steven C $9,770 13 Jim H $7,608 7 Freddie E $6,189 3
Mason H $9,648 9 Cameron K $7,581 4 Russell W III $6,144 7
Sarah S $9,505 7 Steven H $7,549 5 Joey H $6,115 7
Titus H $9,440 13 Xavier C $7,528 6 Nichole B $6,082 3
Ty K $9,428 8 Joel F $7,435 8 Melody T $6,077 5
Matthew T $9,360 7 Alstin V $7,430 6 Daniel L $6,024 5
Sergio D $9,353 8 Gerardo M $7,406 9 Tyler E $5,908 5
Steve D $9,307 7 Lydia W-T $7,386 4 Corinne C $5,898 8
Martin M $9,095 14 Mason D $7,374 7 William R $5,896 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Naomi G $5,890 6 Jaime M $5,142 7 Kathleen I $4,703 6
Sarah F $5,883 10 Hobbs J $5,120 4 Bryan W $4,698 1
Jason B $5,880 3 Jamila W $5,104 4 Shay J $4,680 4
Riley P $5,872 7 Jessica D $5,094 4 Olivia O $4,678 5
Laura B $5,869 6 Jere M $5,077 7 Brett M $4,671 5
Brandon L $5,843 4 Samantha T $5,072 6 Ali Al-K $4,669 6
James T $5,834 3 Zach G $5,065 5 Barry S $4,656 5
Cole T $5,821 8 Andres R $5,055 5 Owen M $4,638 7
Skylor G $5,807 5 Chrystal S $5,027 5 Hope F-T $4,617 5
Justin R $5,764 8 Lois M $5,024 3 Shawn T $4,611 7
Bobby B $5,754 5 Joey B $5,005 7 Jon L $4,605 10
Adrienne M $5,749 3 Lauren F $4,996 5 Skye H $4,563 4
Brianna L $5,740 5 Bob G $4,921 5 James A $4,562 4
Dana S $5,676 6 Brittany B $4,886 6 Michael G $4,562 3
Jonathan J $5,637 6 Patricia B $4,882 4 Clarence J $4,561 4
Beth R $5,632 5 Dennis R $4,875 5 Colby S $4,547 9
Eric G $5,630 5 Owen H $4,869 3 Art T $4,531 7
Robert H $5,626 6 Ronnie B $4,866 7 Lana F $4,518 5
Robert D $5,623 4 Joe B $4,855 2 Joshua M $4,513 4
Shelley B $5,612 10 Brian J $4,836 5 Marissa R $4,500 2
Tiffany T $5,610 6 Chantel H $4,818 6 Thomas B $4,488 8
Peggy E $5,589 10 Zamantha M $4,804 4 Elizabeth C $4,466 6
Lacey L $5,579 5 Lauren S $4,804 8 Taylor C $4,444 6
Michael M $5,537 6 Storme C $4,792 6 Jon G $4,440 5
Felipe C $5,376 3 George M $4,790 6 Trevor K $4,434 5
Mary B $5,358 4 Christian A $4,787 7 Dorian $4,420 4
Mikal R $5,341 5 William K $4,775 5 Maggie S $4,415 10
Ashlie A $5,307 3 Rebekah H $4,768 5 Nelson C $4,401 4
Dave S $5,260 5 Carlos M $4,762 6 Thuy Tien N $4,386 4
Kiana T $5,229 11 Mike D $4,739 3 Tenishia $4,364 3
Sam P $5,217 6 Court L $4,736 4 Katie M $4,356 6
Phillip J $5,201 6 Kristi J $4,733 4 Joseph C $4,344 3
Brooke M $5,185 6 Ryan B $4,723 4 Pierce M $4,332 3

Addison D $5,183 7 Sam $4,708 6 Stephanie J $4,320 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Cody L $4,297 13 Braxton A $3,890 3 Anthony H $3,484 4
Grace S $4,289 7 Cristian S $3,883 6 Frank W $3,482 4
Doris M $4,276 6 Blair O $3,870 2 Alan R $3,479 6
Megan D $4,260 4 Elizabeth S $3,865 3 Cat B $3,468 4
Alex P $4,256 7 Heather D $3,850 2 Jordan B $3,466 5
Lucas S $4,248 3 Tanner R $3,822 4 Dale P $3,456 6
Lauren C $4,237 2 Shelby M $3,818 4 Cody W $3,451 7
Aikeem B $4,228 8 Loc P $3,806 9 Tameka D $3,442 8
Lee C $4,209 3 Nathan A $3,792 4 Doug H $3,426 4
Ryan D $4,191 3 Diego G $3,788 5 Blake N $3,416 4
Dawn J $4,160 5 Ashton M $3,784 3 Val A $3,413 9
Rodney G $4,140 3 Krystle H $3,746 5 Samantha B $3,412 3
Kristi B $4,134 2 Mick P $3,740 4 Alexa H $3,402 3
Taylor M $4,120 5 Elizabeth F $3,738 5 Ashley C $3,395 4
Josh A $4,093 4 Grant W $3,684 3 Missy K $3,369 1
Harley H $4,091 5 Yassir A $3,684 4 Will B $3,366 2
Ryan W $4,079 6 Randall P $3,666 5 Brittany F $3,361 7
Avery P $4,068 5 Amanda F $3,662 6 Adrian M $3,358 8
Candace N $4,045 4 Dalton W $3,660 4 Tracy E $3,357 1
Amy M $4,035 3 Thomas G $3,638 4 Abel H $3,345 4
Beverley C $4,033 7 Dustin H $3,624 3 Alex J $3,336 3
Robert H $4,023 5 Ben B $3,593 6 Michael C $3,313 5
Brandon W $4,017 3 Michelle E $3,586 4 Hanna L $3,308 5
Drake C $4,012 3 Sherri W $3,582 4 Kristin M $3,278 3
Bruce $4,007 7 Christie S $3,573 3 Chelsea P $3,267 3
David E $4,004 9 Marcus C $3,564 4 Carter P $3,247 3
Fred P $4,001 4 Nicholas R $3,544 4 Daniel K $3,218 4

Donnovan B $3,988 3 Chris L $3,542 6 Michelle J $3,216 3
Zach B $3,988 4 Al V $3,535 1 Brett B $3,205 2
AJ R $3,986 6 Pat B $3,524 3 Chris N $3,192 5
Brandi M $3,985 3 Alec H $3,516 3 Brooke H $3,174 4
Frank S $3,983 2 Tatiana W $3,511 2 Bryan B $3,168 3
Jenny G $3,963 8 Marta C $3,498 3 Mario F $3,115 4
Gary P $3,909 7 Candace G $3,488 4 Norman D $3,112 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Josiah A $3,101 7 Chelsea W $3,072 4 Ryan B $3,019 6
Joshua T $3,086 8 John M $3,071 3 Luke R $3,000 3
John S $3,081 3 Mitch B $3,060 1 Alicia R $3,000 4
Cliff S $3,081 4 Caleb B $3,057 4



------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundmewhitegreen?idea=63ff70e35bc0c00350a1cd4d
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/lifeislovegraphic?idea=63ff6dc55bc0c0035098a644
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation


■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/
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COLUMBIAN FINANCIAL GROUP 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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